Hokey Cokey
St Austell Bay
2024

Short Course
SWIMRUN Results

Place Name Gender Age Time
1 lan Wright Male 44 01:32:26
2 Mike Murphy Male 58 01:38:18
3 Craig Harper Male 51 01:40:44
4  Robert Shaffer Male 45 01:46:44
5 Justin Fowler Male 54 01:47:06
6 Darren Armstrong Male 55 1 01:49:31
7 Sam Kelly Male 28 01:53:47
8 Scott Watson Male 56 01:56:59
9 Ruth Wilkinson Female 30 | 01:59:01
10 Sabina Heywood Female 34 | 02:00:15
11 Anna Shekdhar Female 44 02:03:11
12 Claire Healey Female 49 | 02:04:54
13 Juliette Dickinson Female 62 02:18:11
14 Kay Southway Female 60 02:18:12
15 Gemma Bounds Female 45 02:18:17
16 Dylan Smith Male 36 02:20:09
17 Rayanne Armand Female 36 | 02:21:22
18 Don Armand Male 36 | 02:21:23
19 Chris Blatchly Male 58 02:22:24
20 Charlie Thomas Female 53 02:26:47
21 Gina Siebler Female 36 02:36:06
22 Dawn Hadfield-Young Female 57 02:36:49
23 Harriett Capewell Female 30 | 02:43:08
24  Jeremy Batt Male 39 02:45:01



25
26
27
28
29

Emma Stephens
Gwen Maggs
Elisha James
Nickki Chadwick

Serena Repetto

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

34
39
44
34
39

02:45:07
02:50:29
02:55:58
03:40:02
DNF



