

Hokey Cokey St Austell Bay 2024 Short Course Results

Place	Name	Gender	Age	Time
1	Ian Wright	Male	44	01:32:26
2	Mike Murphy	Male	58	01:38:18
3	Craig Harper	Male	51	01:40:44
4	Robert Shaffer	Male	45	01:46:44
5	Justin Fowler	Male	54	01:47:06
6	Darren Armstrong	Male	55	01:49:31
7	Sam Kelly	Male	28	01:53:47
8	Scott Watson	Male	56	01:56:59
9	Ruth Wilkinson	Female	30	01:59:01
10	Sabina Heywood	Female	34	02:00:15
11	Anna Shekdhar	Female	44	02:03:11
12	Claire Healey	Female	49	02:04:54
13	Juliette Dickinson	Female	62	02:18:11
14	Kay Southway	Female	60	02:18:12
15	Gemma Bounds	Female	45	02:18:17
16	Dylan Smith	Male	36	02:20:09
17	Rayanne Armand	Female	36	02:21:22
18	Don Armand	Male	36	02:21:23
19	Chris Blatchly	Male	58	02:22:24
20	Charlie Thomas	Female	53	02:26:47
21	Gina Siebler	Female	36	02:36:06
22	Dawn Hadfield-Young	Female	57	02:36:49
23	Harriett Capewell	Female	30	02:43:08
24	Jeremy Batt	Male	39	02:45:01

25	Emma Stephens	Female	34	02:45:07
26	Gwen Maggs	Female	39	02:50:29
27	Elisha James	Female	44	02:55:58
28	Nickki Chadwick	Female	34	03:40:02
29	Serena Repetto	Female	39	DNF